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Start : 13:02, End : 13:22

1 Kawasaki Team GREEN REA Jonathan Kawasaki ZX 10RR EWC 2:06.371 4 - -

2 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM LOWES Alex Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:06.620 3 0.249 0.249

3 Red Bull Honda with Japan Post NAKAGAMI Takaaki Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:07.195 5 0.824 0.575

4 YOSHIMURA SUZUKI MOTUL RACING GUINTOLI Sylvain Suzuki GSXR-1000L8 EWC 2:07.981 5 1.610 0.786

5 YART - YAMAHA FRITZ Marvin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:08.160 6 1.789 0.179

6 KYB MORIWAKI MOTUL RACING TAKAHASHI Yuki Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:08.344 3 1.973 0.184

7 au Teluru MotoUP racing Team NAGASHIMA Tetsuta Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:08.590 5 2.219 0.246

8 Team SuP Dream Honda IWATO Ryosuke Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:08.684 4 2.313 0.094

9 F.C.C. TSR Honda France FORAY Freddy Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:08.704 5 2.333 0.020

10 MuSASHi RT HARC-PRO. Honda MIZUNO Ryo Honda CBR1000RR EWC 2:09.406 5 3.035 0.702

11 GMT94 YAMAHA CANEPA Niccolò Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:09.474 3 3.103 0.068

12 S-PULSE DREAM RACING IAI BRIDEWELL Thomas Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:09.648 4 3.277 0.174

13 Team KAGAYAMA U.S.A. URAMOTO Naomichi Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:09.999 3 3.628 0.351

14 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team MASSON Etienne Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:10.305 5 3.934 0.306

15 Honda Asia-Dream Racing HERFOSS Troy Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:10.512 2 4.141 0.207

16 Mistresa with ATJ Racing SEKIGUCHI Taro Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:10.546 6 4.175 0.034

17 EVA RT Webike TRICKSTAR DEGUCHI Osamu Kawasaki ZX 10RR EWC 2:10.647 5 4.276 0.101

18 Honda Endurance Racing GIMBERT Sébastien Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:10.735 2 4.364 0.088

19 NRT48 HICKMAN Peter BMW S1000RR EWC 2:10.777 3 4.406 0.042

20 BMW Motorrad39 CUDLIN Damian BMW S1000RR EWC 2:10.779 6 4.408 0.002

21 icuRT.oosakaMobius.OUTRUN.MOTOKIDS.sanyo NAKAMOTO Sho Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:11.180 6 4.809 0.401

22 Honda Suzuka Racing Team KAMEI Yudai Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:11.232 2 4.861 0.052

23 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA MINAMIMOTO Soichiro Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:11.442 3 5.071 0.210

24 TEAM VITAL SPIRIT NARITA Akito BMW S1000RR EWC 2:12.252 3 5.881 0.810

25 Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA ITO Shinichi Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:12.439 5 6.068 0.187

26 MERCURY RACING BARRIER Sylvain BMW S1000RR EWC 2:12.443 3 6.072 0.004

27 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 MIHARA Soushi BMW S1000RR SST 2:12.448 2 6.077 0.005

28 NCXX Racing & ZENKOUKAI MATSUMOTO Ryusei Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:12.457 3 6.086 0.009

29 MotoMapSUPPLY AOKI Nobuatsu Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:13.011 6 6.640 0.554

30 Titanium Power Racing with  HOOTERS OKUDA Takaya Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:13.100 3 6.729 0.089

31 Speed Heart TTS Racing team KUNIKAWA Hiromichi Honda CBR1000 RR SST 2:13.128 7 6.757 0.028

32 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 VIEHMANN Jan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:13.129 4 6.758 0.001

33 KRP SANYOKOGYO& RS-ITOH SHINJO Masahiro Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:13.240 7 6.869 0.111

34 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing TAKEDA Yuichi BMW S1000RR EWC 2:13.378 7 7.007 0.138

35 Bolliger Team Switzerland MULHAUSER Robin Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:13.379 3 7.008 0.001

36 TEAM FRONTIER KOYAMA Tomoyoshi Honda CBR1000 RR EWC 2:13.557 4 7.186 0.178

37 Wójcik Racing Team SZKOPEK Pawel Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:13.930 7 7.559 0.373

38 ARMY GIRL TEAM MF & Kawasaki LEE Andrew Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:14.103 5 7.732 0.173

39 TEAM HANSHIN  RIDING SCHOOL MATSUZAKI Katsuya Kawasaki ZX 10RR SST 2:14.272 2 7.901 0.169

40 Honda Hamayuukai Hamamatsu ESCARGOT HASEGAWA Shudai Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:14.643 3 8.272 0.371

41 Honda Ryokuyokai KumamotoRacing INOUE Takumi Honda CBR1000 RR EWC 2:14.831 3 8.460 0.188

42 Team R2CL MCCONNELL Billy Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:14.997 4 8.626 0.166

43 Honda Ryokuyokai KumamotoRacing SST YOSHIDA Mitsuhiro Honda CBR1000 RR SST 2:15.122 4 8.751 0.125

44 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN HIGASHIMURA Isami Aprilia RSV4 RF EWC 2:15.180 3 8.809 0.058

45 moto CUBIC + Motorrad Toyota NR TSUTSUI Shin BMW S1000RR EWC 2:15.199 2 8.828 0.019

46 NCXXRACING YOSHIDA Tadayuki Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:15.753 2 9.382 0.554

47 Honda QCT Meiwa Racing YAMANAKA Masayuki Honda CBR1000 RR EWC 2:15.830 6 9.459 0.077

48 HKC&IMT Racing SAITO Tatsuro Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:15.951 2 9.580 0.121

49 CLUB NEXT & MOTO BUM YOSHIHIRO Hikaru Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:15.954 3 9.583 0.003

50 YamashinaKawasaki&BusinessRalliart&YIC MATSUMOTO Masayuki Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:16.190 3 9.819 0.236

51 Honda EG Racing SHIMODA Kazuya Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:16.198 5 9.827 0.008

52 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto & Asaka OTSUKA Takuya Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:16.645 2 10.274 0.447

53 IWATA RACING FAMILY UENO Tomohiro Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:17.308 7 10.937 0.663

54 BANNER RACING DUCATI OSAKA EAST KANEDA Tomohiro Ducati Panigale EWC 2:17.403 2 11.032 0.095

55 Honda Koyokai DREAM Racing Team OKAZAKI Yusuke Honda CBR1000 RR EWC 2:17.621 3 11.250 0.218

56 DOG HOUSE SAMURA Eisuke Suzuki GSXR-1000L2 EWC 2:17.965 2 11.594 0.344

57 NIPPON SUMATRA BIO MASSE+D REX IKEDA Yoshitaka Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:17.983 4 11.612 0.018

58 HAMAMATSU TEAM TITAN KAMBAYASHI Takahiro Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:18.251 7 11.880 0.268

59 PLUS ONE MCRT TAJIMA Kiyotsugu Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:18.369 4 11.998 0.118

60 ATOUN Tio Verity TSUJI Toshihiko BMW S1000RR EWC 2:18.451 3 12.080 0.082

61 R.C.Norimono & MotolabEJ SAKAMOTO Tsutomu Honda CBR1000 RR EWC 2:19.258 2 12.887 0.807

62 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE KISAMORI Daisuke Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:20.271 8 13.900 1.013

63 T MOTOKIDS NAC ALTEC N.R.S. icu SUZUKI Takashi Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC - 0 - -

64 BMW Financial Services 135 LAVERTY Michael BMW S1000RR EWC - 0 - -
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